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Sr no

17

18

19

20

21

Top 8

Shukeel V

2VS

Top 4

Azam Khan

VS

Shubham Wani

3VS

Mrinal Kelre 

TOP 16 Top 16

VS

5

VS

Raj S 

Simranjeet Singh

VS

5

Prasad Wankhedhar

VS

7

Bhavin K

Jayesh Salvi

VS

Vaibhav W

TOP 16 Top 16 Top 8

Vilas Upsham

VS

Pratik Thakkar

11VS

Promod Pol

Pranay Gharat

13VS

Ziyad Khan

Jeet Thakur

Devendra Patel

17VS

Ashish

VS

Ruturaj Karnad

VS

Akash Lahori

VS

Sheetal Bharti

District No 1

BSAM - Thane District Top 32 

Group A

Top 2

BSAM - Thane District Top 32 



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

VS

Parth Dave

24VS

Nikhil Kulkarni

VS

Gaurav V

Aashit D Pandya

25VS

Rishi Kapoor

Ajit Gharat

27

Mitesh Thakkar

31VS

Shaque Khatri

VS

Prasad Parab

Prayanshu Palan

29VS

Nadeem Rais


